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Model Number: LB10-24-81

Link Ramps LB10-24-81 LB10 Series Side Step Mount Bifold Van Ramp 24x81 7850-A004

Manufacturer: Link Manufacturing Ramps

Link Ramps LB10-24-81 LB10 Series Side Step Mount Bifold Van Ramp 24x81
7850-A004
Up to 3 Weeks Build Time
Description
Link Manufacturing has developed a broad array of deployable mounted aluminum
ramp solutions engineered for commercial vans and box trucks. Link&rsquo;s
lightweight, lowprofile mounted aluminum ramps vertically mount just inside a
vehicle&rsquo;s rear or side doors. Each mounted ramp is made from high-strength
aluminum and engineered for simple installation and ease of use.

All Link mounted ramps are fast, easy and convenient to deploy, use and stow.
Opening and closing the ramp requires only 50 pounds of force and the ramps can be
unfolded and folded back into their vertical, low-profile storage position in less than 10
seconds. By stowing vertically inside the vehicle&rsquo;s cargo hold, the ramp is not
exposed to the weather or road debris and takes up less than 12 inches of horizontal
space.

All of our Ramp Systems provide protection for your employees and equipment by
eliminating the danger of lifting in and out of vehicles. Our systems are proven to
increase your job efficiency and reduce the cost of expensive equipment damage.
Create for yourself a professional appearance with a Link Manufacturing Ramp
System.

The high-strength LB10 Series ramp mounts in vans with a sidestep and easily stores
in the &ldquo;dead&rdquo; space above the step. The user-friendly design makes
installation a snap, and requires only a few seconds to position for use, making users
more efficient. The LB10 Series weighs between 82 to 108 pounds and its weight
capacity is 1,000 pounds.

Spring Assist Not Available for LB10 line or ramps.
Features

    • The unique bi-fold ramp design stores vertically in the dead space of the vehicle.
The bi-fold ramp collapses to roughly 7.5 inches in depth and the baseplate covers 15
inches of rear or side door floor space. Only needs 43 inch clearance from floor to
ceiling.
    
    • Increase efficiency The family of mounted ramps are easy to release and deploy
with quick-release latches and sturdy hinge points. The mounted ramps work perfectly
for vans or medium duty vehicles for rear or side loading applications.
    
    • High strength aluminum extrusion Our ramps are designed for reliability and
durability using extruded high strength steel and state of the art manufacturing
processes. Our extensive family of mounted ramps provides a safe and economical
delivery solution.
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    • Easy installation Both the flat floor and side step mounts install easily into any
vehicle with a side step or flat surface baseplate. The unique ramp design stores
vertically and only takes a 4 bolts in the floor and mounting baseplate to position for
use.
    
    • Reduces dangerous lifting and Reduce equipment damage

Ramp Selection
2021 Ramp Fit Guide for Vehicles

Print Installation Instructions

Use this chart to choose the appropriate ramp length for your vehicle.

Ramp Selection Chart
There are many methods that are used to give a ramp its loading  capacity rating. Do
not be fooled by the numbers. Our ramps are rated  using a footprint 6" wide by 16"
long.

Pressure is applied to the center of the ramp with this footprint. We  then apply a
three times safety factor to arrive at the weight our  ramps are capable of loading
safely. This gives you a true capacity  rating that has the safety of you and your
employees at heart.

Ask your ramp supplier how they arrive at their capacity rating.
LB10 Series
Side Step Mount (Bifold Design)

    
        
            Model Number (style-width-length)
            Capacity (lbs)
            Weight (lbs)
        
    
    
        
            LB10-24-81
            1000
            82
        
        
            LB10-30-81
            1000
            92
        
        
            LB10-36-81
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            1000
            102
        
    

LB20 Series
Flat Mount (Bifold Design)

    
        
            Model Number (style-width-length)
            Capacity (lbs)
            Weight (lbs)
        
    
    
        
            LB20-24-54
            1000
            72
        
        
            LB20-24-72
            1000
            84
        
        
            LB20-24-81
            1000
            90
        
        
            LB20-30-54
            1000
            82
        
        
            LB20-30-72
            1000
            94
        
        
            LB20-30-81
            1000
            100
        
        
            LB20-36-54
            1000
            92
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            LB20-36-72
            1000
            104
        
        
            LB20-36-81
            1000
            110
        
    

LT30 Series
Flat Mount (Trifold Design)

    
        
            Model Number (style-width-length)
            Capacity (lbs)
            Weight (lbs)
        
    
    
        
            LT30-24-119
            1000
            110
        
        
            LT30-30-119
            1000
            125
        
        
            LT30-36-119
            1000
            140
        
    

LS50 Series
Heavy Duty Straight Design

    
        
            Model Number (style-width-length)
            Capacity (lbs)
            Weight (lbs)
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            LS50-24-54
            1000
            37
        
        
            LS50-24-63
            1000
            43
        
        
            LS50-24-72
            1000
            49
        
        
            LS50-24-81
            1000
            56
        
        
            LS50-24-90
            1000
            62
        
        
            LS50-24-99
            750
            69
        
        
            LS50-24-108
            750
            75
        
        
            LS50-24-117
            750
            81
        
        
            LS50-24-126
            750
            88
        
        
            LS50-24-135
            750
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            94
        
        
            LS50-30-54
            1000
            42
        
        
            LS50-30-63
            1000
            49
        
        
            LS50-30-72
            1000
            56
        
        
            LS50-30-81
            1000
            64
        
        
            LS50-30-90
            1000
            71
        
        
            LS50-30-99
            750
            78
        
        
            LS50-30-108
            750
            85
        
        
            LS50-30-117
            750
            92
        
        
            LS50-30-126
            750
            99
        
        
            LS50-30-135
            750

Steambrite Supply - 210 662 9000 - no-reply@steambrite.com                       Page 6/8

mailto:no-reply@steambrite.com


Steambrite
 Supply

Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Thursday 21 November, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

            107
        
        
            LS50-36-54
            1000
            47
        
        
            LS50-36-63
            1000
            56
        
        
            LS50-36-72
            1000
            64
        
        
            LS50-36-81
            1000
            72
        
        
            LS50-36-90
            1000
            80
        
        
            LS50-36-99
            750
            88
        
        
            LS50-36-108
            750
            96
        
        
            LS50-36-117
            750
            105
        
        
            LS50-36-126
            750
            113
        
        
            LS50-36-135
            750
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            121
        
    

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Monday 17 October, 2011
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